
 

 

 

 

Writing (6 Sem Hours Required) 
ENGL 1010 English Composition I 3 
ENGL 1020 English Composition  3 
Oral Communication (3 Sem Hours Required)  
SPCH 1110 Public Speaking 3 
Quantitative Literacy (3 Sem Hours Required) 
MATH 1150 College Algebra*  3 
*Optional if ACT math subscore is 23+ 
Data Literacy (3 Sem Hours Required) 
MATH 2170 Applied Statistics  3 
Humanities (3 Sem Hours Required) 
ARTS 1010 Intro to the Visual Arts  3 
ARTS 1050 Intro Art History & Criticism I 3 
ARTS 1060 Intro Art History & Criticism II 3 
BSAD 2310 Ethics 3 
ENGL 1150 Critical Thinking 3 
ENGL 2100 Intro to Literature 3 
ENGL 2170 American Literature since 1865 3 
HIST 1110 World History I 3 
HIST 1111 World History II 3 
HIST 2010 American History I 3 
HIST 2020 American History II  3 
NASP 1010 Intro Native American Studies 3 
NASP 1030 Native American History to 1890 3 
NASP 1040 Native American Hist since 1890 3 
NASP 1050 Native American Philosophy 3 
NASP 1130 Native American Mythology 3 
NASP 1140 Native American Spirituality  3 
NASP 1510 Dakota Language I 4 
NASP 1520 Dakota Language II 4 
NASP 2110 Native American Literature 3 
NASP 2120 Oral History in Tribal Tradition 3 
NASP 2200 Santee Dakota Tribal History 3 
NASP 2210 Omaha Tribal History 3 
NASP 2220 Ponca Tribal History 5 
NASP 2230 Dakota Culture & Tradition  3 
NASP 2240 Omaha Culture & Tradition  3 
SPAN 1010 Elementary Spanish I 5 
THEA 1010 Intro to Theatre 3 
Arts (3 Sem Hours Required)  
ENGL 1040 Creative Writing 3 
MUSC 1010 Introduction to Music 3 
NASP 1090 Native American Arts 3 
NASP 1100 Native American Music 3 
Civic Knowledge & Engagement (3 Sem Hours Required) 
BSAD 2310 Ethics 3 
CRIM 1010 Intro to Criminal Justice 3 
ECON 2110 Principles of Macroeconomics 3 
ECON 2120 Principles of Microeconomics 3 
ENGL 1150 Critical Thinking 3 
HIST 2010 American History I 3 
HIST 2020 American History II 3 
POLS 1000 American Government  3 
SOCI 2010 Social Problems 3 

Social Sciences (3 Sem Hours Required) 
BSAD 1050 Intro to Business 3 
BSAD 1170 Intro to Public Administration 3 
CRIM 1010 Intro to Criminal Justice 3 
ECED 2050 Children with Exceptionalities 3 
ECON 2110 Principles of Macroeconomics 3 
ECON 2120 Principles of Microeconomics 3 
EDUC 2050 Children with Exceptionalities 3 
GEOG 1010 World Regional Geography 3 
NASP 1020 Cult & Ppls Native America 3 
POLS 1000 American Government 3 
POLS 1600 International Relations 3 
PSYC 1810 Intro to Psychology 3 
SOCI 1010 Intro to Sociology 3 
SOCI 1400 Intro Cultural Anthropology 3 
SOCI 2010 Social Problems 3 
SOCI 2150 Exploring Unity & Diversity 3 
      Natural & Physical Sciences (4 Sem Hours with 
at least 1 lab) 
BIOS 1010 + 1010L  General Biology & Lab 4 
BIOS 1210 + 1214  Intro Geology & Lab 4 
CHEM 1050 + 1054  Appl Envr Chem & Lab 4 
CHEM 1090  + 1094  Gen Chem I & Lab 4 
HLTH 2300 Intro to Nutrition 3 
NATR 2030 Intro Environmental Issues 3 
PHYS 1410 Elem General Physics I 5 
PHYS 1100 + 1104  Physical Sci & Lab 4 
PHYS 1200 + 1204  Applied Phys & Lab 4 
 Cultural Knowledge (3 Sem Hours Required) 

ARTS 1010 Intro to the Visual Arts 3 
ARTS 1050 Intro Art Hist & Criticism I 3 
ARTS 1060 Intro Art Hist & Criticism II 3 
ECED 2050 Children w/ Exceptionalities 3 
EDUC 2030 Multicultural Education 3 
EDUC 2050 Children w/ Exceptionalities 3 
ENGL 2170 American Lit since 1865 3 
GEOG 1010 World Regional Geography 3 
HIST 1110 World History I 3 
HIST 1111 World History II 3 
NASP 1010 Intro Native American Studies 3 
NASP 1020 Cult & Ppls of Native Amer 3 
NASP 1030 Native Amer Hist to 1890 3 
NASP 1040 Native Amer Hist since 1890 3 
NASP 1050 Native Amer Philosophy 3 
NASP 1090 Native American Arts 3 
NASP 1100 Native American Music 3 
NASP 1130 Native American Mythology 3 
NASP 1140 Native American Spirituality 3 
NASP 1510 Dakota Language I 4 
NASP 1520 Dakota Language II 4 
NASP 2110 Native American Literature 3 
NASP 2120 Oral Hist in Tribal Tradition 3 
NASP 2200 Santee Dakota Tribal History 3 
NASP 2210 Omaha Tribal History 3 
NASP 2220 Ponca Tribal History 3 
NASP 2230 Dakota Culture & Tradition  3 
NASP 2240 Omaha Culture & Tradition  3 
POLS 1600 International Relations 3 
SOCI 2150 Exploring Unity & Diversity 3 
SPAN 1010 Elementary Spanish I 5 
THEA 1010 Intro to Theatre 3 
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This MavEd Guide is not comprehensive. Courses are subject to change. Please visit 
https://www.unomaha.edu/general-education/curriculum/index.php for approved MavEd courses. 
*Courses double listed under multiple categories can only meet one requirement. 

http://www.unomaha.edu/
http://www.thenicc.edu/

